Resident Population vs Average Daily Visitor Count

Average change
Annual Daily Visitor % visitors |[from
Population |Visitor |Count of defacto |previous
YEAR |Population |increase Count increase |population |year
1995 117,895 42,751 26.6%
1996 120,689 2,794 42,724 (27) 26.1% -0.47%
1997 122,772 2,083 43,383 659 26.1% -0.03%
1998 124,648 1,876 42,864 (519) 25.6% -0.52%
1999 126,160 1,512 43,992 1128 25.9% 0.27%
2000 128,241 2,081 43,854 (138) 25.5% -0.37%
2001 132,428 4,187 40,651 (3203) 23.5% -2.00%
2002 134,583 2,155 41,795 1144 23.7% 0.21%
2003 137,596 3,013 44,510 2715 24.4% 0.75%
2004 140,625 3,029 45,517 1007 24.5% 0.01%
2005 143,448 2,823 48,414 2897 25.2% 0.78%
2006 145,776 2,328 51,034 2620 25.9% 0.70%
2007 148,117 2,341 51,222 188 25.7% -0.23%
2008 151,424 3,307 46,038 (5184) 23.3% -2.38%
2009 153,393 1,969 42,864 (3174) 21.8% -1.47%
2010 154,834 1,441 47,421 4557 23.4% 1.61%
2011 156,838 2,004 49,481 2060 24.0% 0.54%
2012 158,693 1,855 52,401 2920 24.8% 0.84%
2013 161,006 2,313 54,233 1832 25.2% 0.37%
2014 163,420 2,414 55,988 1755 25.5% 0.32%
2015 164,389 969 58,211 2223 26.2% 0.63%
2016 165,384 995 59,982 1771 26.6% 0.46%

Data source: 2017 Maui Data Book

21 year Maui County Population increase 47,489 (40%) from 117,895 to 165,384
21 year Maui county Visitor Count increase 17,231 (40%) from 42,751 to 59,982

21 year Maui County defacto population increase (40%) from 160,641 to 225,336
Decreases in visitor counts in 2001 and 2008/2009 cooresponded with reccessionary levels
of employment and layoffs

submitted by Thomas Croly
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